2012 Big E Dairy Handlers CDE

Individual Results
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Student Name
Macayla Wiles
Tessa Wiles
Jason Morris
Rachel Footit
Lyndsay Snyder
Cheyenne Morsheiser
Caitlyn Davidson
Megan Cornish
Paige Demun
Grace Toy
Allison Wheatley
Kaylah Gulley
Ashley Dones
Kristel Myers
Virginia Lawrence
Mercedes Baker
Bradlee Wenger
Jodi Hibbard
Jarod Elliott

Team Results

Rank
1
2
3

State
Ohio
New York
Delaware

State
MD
MD
DE
CT
NY
OH
OH
OH
NY
CT
DE
NY
DE
VA
PA
MA
PA
NH
DE

Score
253
249
246

Contestant
14
13

8
6
18
24
25
26
19
30
11
17
7
29
27
12
28
15
9

Score
97
96
94
92
91
86
84
83
82
81
78
76
74
70
60
58
55
52
50



